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Sec Phase: 0.587 Days   Sec MES: 1.6

Phase [Hours]

R
el

at
iv

e 
F

lu
x

−2 −1.5 −1 −0.5 0 0.5 1 1.5 2

−6

−4

−2

0

2

4
x 10−3  

Phase [Hours]

R
el

at
iv

e 
F

lu
x

−2 −1.5 −1 −0.5 0 0.5 1 1.5 2
−3

−2

−1

0

1

2

MES: 33.5    Transits: 336
SNR: 44.7    χ2/DoF: 0.8    Depth: 2706.3 [97.9] ppm
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Depth−sig: 73.2% [0.34σ]
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DV Fit Results:

Period = 1.56540 [0.00000] d
Epoch = 132.9195 [0.0003] BKJD
Rp/R* = 0.0500 [0.0068]
a/R* = 16.49 [9.77]
b = 0.50 [0.90]

Seff = 41.84 [5.54]
Teq = 649 [21] K
Rp = 1.79 [0.33] Re
a = 0.0182 [0.0016] AU

Ag = 4.01 [2.38]  [1.26σ]
Teffp = 1419 [209] K  [3.66σ]

DV Diagnostic Results:

ShortPeriod−sig: N/A
LongPeriod−sig: 100.0% [29.90σ]
ModelChiSquare2−sig: N/A
ModelChiSquareGof−sig: N/A
Bootstrap−pfa: 4.94e−251
RollingBand−fgt: 0.99 [316/319]
GhostDiagnostic−chr: 4.406

Centroid−sig: 0.0%
Centroid−so: 0.893 arcsec [2.38σ]
OotOffset−rm: 0.121 arcsec [0.89σ]
KicOffset−rm: 0.284 arcsec [2.15σ]
OotOffset−st: 1/2/2/2 [7]
KicOffset−st: 1/2/2/2 [7]
DiffImageQuality−fgm: 1.00 [7/7]
DiffImageOverlap−fno: 1.00 [7/7]

KIC: 8733898     Candidate: 1 of 3     Period: 1.565 d
KOI: K02842.01     Name: Kepler−446b     Corr: 0.888
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